cne)

CONSEJO NACIONAL ELECTORAL

Nombres
WILSON ANDRES

SANTIAGO FERNANDO
CARLOS FERNANDO
JORDAN GEOVANNY

VICTOR CAMILO
DIEGO GUSTAVO
MARIANA DE JESUS
FELIPE
WILLIAM JACOBO

ALEXANDRA ANDREA

CHRISTIAN GABRIEL
HOLGER PAUL
STEPHANIE ANTONELLA
JOSE IBAN
MARIA ANTONIETA
MARIA BELEN
RITA DEL CARMEN
GUSTAVO ROLANDO
ANDREA DANIELLE
DANNA MELISSA
ISAAC MARTIN
DENISSE ELIZABETH
DIANA KARINA
JORGE WASHINGTON
ANDY STEVEN
BEATRIZ MARIZOL
PEDRO VICENTE
GLENN RENE
ANDREA REGINA
RICHARD NELSON
ANA BELEN
JOYCE TAMARA
ANTHONY RICARDO
ZEUS IVAN
FAUSTO ALEJANDRO
JOSEPH ANDRES
CARLA SALOME
JOSE GABRIEL
ANGIE DENISSE
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SECRETARIA GENERAL

Apellidos
LOZANO HARO

MENA PASQUEL
VELOZ NAVARRETE
ALCIVAR GONZALEZ

ARAUJO MERINO
BELTRAN VINUEZA
BENAVIDES SALCEDO
BENITEZ YANOUCH
CANTOS AYORA

CASTILLO CAMPOVERDE

CAZANAS GORDON
CORDOVA VINUEZA
DAVILA LEON
ESPIN ESPIN
ESTEVEZ TREJO
ESTRELLA LUNA
GARCIA ZAMBRANO
GRANJA MALDONADO
GUERRERO DIMITRAKIS
GUERRERO TORRES
HERRERA ALMEIDA
LINCANGO LOACHAMIN
LOACHAMIN CRUZ
LOPEZ AMAYA
LOPEZ CAJAS
LUNA RUEDA
MALDONADO ARMAS
MANTEROLA PAREDES
MANTILLA SERRANO
MEJIA CAMPOVERDE
MOLINA NEGRETE
MOLINEROS CUEVA
MORA ALVAREZ
MORAN LINO
MORENO CHOUD
OBANDO ARAQUE
ORTIZ ALMEIDA
PAEZ CASTELO
PAEZ MORALES

Cédula
0604208280

1715961775
0601422686
0804449593
1718345869
1717466039
1715970388
1714091731
0302353354
1714339403
1804623088
1714835905
0201933017
1712407426
1710863885
1725614315
1303932155
1718453762
1725392086
1207960368
1003912472
1716588882
1721598108
0909467151
0928327048
0702218165
1703679629
1803142783
1710199603
0914495072
1805113667
1501303398
0202013025
1350191654
1716828577
1726565714
1724213457
1711535904
1725075947
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JOSELYN ANDREA
SAMANTHA ANAHI
CAMILA ANAHY
TATIANA FERNANDA
MARIA GLADYS
ANDREA FERNANDA
HUGO DAVID

DEISY VALERIA
MARIA EMILIA
ESTEFANIA CAROLINA
VALERIA FERNANDA
XIMENA NARCIZA
DIEGO ABELARDO
GASTON ANTONIO
CARLOS SAMUEL
JENNY MIRELLA
JEONATHAN STALIN
PABLO ANDRES
JORGE JALIL
RONAL ALEXANDER
JORGE ALEJANDRO
ANDRES FRANCISCO
KAREN IRINA
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SECRETARIA GENERAL
PALACIOS FUENTES 1205040403
PAREDES PENAHERRERA 1724696834
PAZMINO SILVA 1720926615
PINCAY PEREZ 1718152869
POMA TARIS 0201758406
POZO OJEDA 1716074354
PROANO GOMEZ DE LA 0931724751

TORRE

QUEVEDO AMAY 1104120710
RAMOS POZO 1727200618
REALPE SANTOS 1718020637
ROJAS ZAMBRANO 0926899485
SANCHEZ MONTENEGRO 0400606430
SARABIA GUEVARA 1600454845
SELLAN NAULA 0930379771
TITUANA DIAZ 1720530888
TORRES MARTINEZ 1203849581
UILLAWARIN MEDINA 1722178637
VALLEJO MANTILLA 1722164769
VERA MENDOZA 1203775372
VILLAMARIN MOLINA 1754149886
VILLAVICENCIO SANTA 1302180524
ZARUMA LUNA 1720175627

LOOR PINARGOTE

1314492628



